
year 12
am Length (mins) pm Length (mins)

WEEK A
Monday 19th June Psychology 120 Biology 120

Economics paper 1 90
Further Maths paper 1 90

Tuesday 20th June English language 180 Business paper 1 90
Wednesday 21st June History paper 1 150 Spanish paper 1 105

Thursday 22nd June Maths paper 1 90 Geography 135
Friday 23rd June Product design paper 1 150 Chemistry 120

Music Technology paper 1 105

WEEK B
Monday 26th June Sociology 120 Business paper 2 90
Tuesday 27th June Economics paper 2 90 Music 120

Further maths paper 2 90 Music Technology paper 2 75
Physics 90
Philosophty & Ethics paper 1 90

Wednesday 28th June History paper 2 150 Psychology 120
Maths paper 2 90

Thursday 29th June English Literature 180 Product design paper 2 90
Computer science 105
Spanish paper 2 90

Friday 30th June Graphics 300 Philospophy & Ethics paper 2 90
Monday 2nd July Art 300
Tuesday 3rd July Textiles 300
Wednesday 3th July Photography 300
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